
Orchard Vale’s Weekly News 
Friday, 3rd November 2023 
www.ovschool.co.uk 
orchardvale@ventrus.org.uk 

 

 



  

Stars of the Week 
 

mfort zone, Meadow, and it’s lovely to see how much you enjoy it! Keep up the good 
work lovely girl. 



 

 

 



 NEW MENU—Week commencing—Monday, 6th November 
Please see website for Vegan/Dairy and gluten free options 

 School Diary Dates 
Mon, 6th Nov Nasal Flu Vaccinations—Reception to Year 6  (parents to have provided consent on NHS APP) 

Wed, 8th Nov Y5/6—Group 2—swimming lesson 

Wed, 8th Nov Y5/6—Shakespeare Festival—Landmark Theatre 

Thur, 9th Nov North Devon Ventrus Cross Country at Orchard Vale 

Fri, 10th Nov Children’s Remembrance Parade—Rock Park Memorial 

Wed, 15th Nov Reception—Vision Screening 

Wed, 15th Nov Y5/6—Group 2—swimming lesson 

Fri, 17th Nov Y5/6 Cinema Trip 

Tue, 21st Nov Y5/6—Hampton Court Trip 

Tue, 21st Nov Y6—Rising Stars—Gymnastics Day—Group 1 

Wed, 22nd Nov Group 1—Year 5/6—Bikeability Day 1 

Wed, 22nd Nov Group 2—Year 5/6 Swimming Lesson 

Thur, 23rd Nov Group 1—Year 5/6—Bikeability Day 2 

Mon, 27th Nov Group 2—Year 5/6—Bikeability Day 1 

Tue, 28th Nov Y6—Rising Stars—Gymnastics Day—Group 2 

Tue, 28th Nov Group 2—Year 5/6—Bikeability Day 2 

Wed, 29th Nov Group 3—Year 5/6—Bikeability Day 1 

Thur, 30th Nov Group 2—Year 5/6—Bikeability Day 2 

  Congratulations to  

Reading road champions 

 

 

On reaching 25 reads 








